

Concrete Surface.

$$Qty - 2 \times 651 \times 100 = 130.2m^2$$

140.00
R. ~~140.00~~ ~~140.00~~

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Setting out.

(a) Bench mark
Qty - 0.51 Km.

$$@ R. 4182.02 / Km = R. 2718:-$$

(b) Ref. Pillar

Qty - 0.65 Km.

$$@ R. 1935.47 / Km = R. 1258:-$$

(2) clearing & grubbing the

road land - ... 2 ha

Qty - 0.292 Hect.

$$@ R. 49496.70 / Hec = R. 14458:-$$

Continuation

$$R. 18429 =$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Box cutting - - - - - etc					
Qty 45.0 m ³					
AR. 74.10 / m ³ = B. 3335 =					
(4) Const. of embankment					
657.46 m ² 175.11 / m ³ = B. 115120 =					
319.65 m ² 177.47 / m ³					
AR. 138.24 / m ³ = B. 258649 =					
(5) Const. of 64048-2 - - - - - etc					
Qty 56.77 m ³ (P. 7)					
12.24 m ³ (P. 10)					
69.01 m ³					
AR. 284.41 / m ³ = B. 196085 =					
(6) Providing Laying AB 10					
12 450-III - - - - - etc					
Qty - 120.3 m ³					
AR. 3456.19 / m ³ = B. 641555					
(7) Providing and Laying					
as Pavement 2730 etc					
Qty 314.92 m ³ (P. 7)					
31.04 m ³ (P. 11)					
395.96 m ³					
AR. 7679.11 / m ³ = B. 30,40,620					
(8) Prov. and fixing					
(1) Informal clay Sign Board.					
Qty 2 nos (P. 7)					
3 nos (P. 12)					
5 nos					
AR. 4862.97 each = B. 24315 =					
(9) (i) equilateral triangle					
Qty 4 nos.					
AR. 5509.58 each = B. 22030					
(iii) rectangle					
Qty 2 nos					
AR. 4737.51 each = B. 9475 =					
B. 4198.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) Providing and fixing 1000 and 2000 stone					
(1) 1000 stone					
Qty 2 nos					
					At Rs. 2404.57 each = Rs. 4809 =
(2) 2000 stone					
Qty 5 nos					
					At Rs. 628.64 each = Rs. 3142 =
10) Prov. fixing totally 2 information sign boards with 1000					
Qty 4 nos					
					At Rs. 11024.98 each = Rs. 44100 =
11) Prov. fixing direction and place indication					
Qty 1 nos					
					At Rs. 3226.48 each = Rs. 3226 =
12) Providing laying hot applied thermoplastic compound with 1000					
Qty 2 x 651 x 100 = 130.2 sq					
					At Rs. 820.33/sq = Rs. 106872 =
					Rs. 4360273
Add 1% Labour cost					Rs. 43602 =
12% Cost					= Rs. 523233 =
Total					Rs. 4927108 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BF: R 43602732

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(3) const. of subgrade and
earthen shoulders.

Qty 311.58 m³ (P. 11)

@ R. 176.75 / m³ = R. 55075

R. 4415345

add 11% Lab. exp R. 44153

12% Lab. exp R. 529841

R. 4989339

R. 4989339

less provision R. 3526132

R. 1463207

16.6.20
D.A.O.
22/8

14/6/20
14/6/20